 Inductive Position Sensor IC
ZMID5201/-02/-03
Datasheet
© 2017 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 May 24, 2017
Description
The ZMID5201, ZMID5202, and ZMID5203 ICs are a family of
inductive position sensors, used for absolute rotary and linear
motion sensing in automotive, industrial, medical, and consumer

YY = last two digits of manufacturing year
WW = manufacturing week
19. Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Description and Package  MSL Rating Shipping Packaging Temperature
ZMID5201AE1R ZMID5201; Analog Output; 14-TSSOP 1 Tape and Reel  -40° to +150°C
ZMID5201AE1T ZMID5201; Analog Output; 14-TSSOP 1 Tube -40° to +150°C
ZMID5202AE1R ZMID5202; PWM Output; 14-TSSOP 1 Tape and Reel -40° to +150°C
ZMID5202AE1T ZMID5202; PWM Output; 14-TSSOP 1 Tube -40° to +150°C
ZMID5203AE1R ZMID5203; SENT Output; 14-TSSOP 1 Tape and Reel -40° to +150°C
ZMID5203AE1T ZMID5203; SENT Output; 14-TSSOP 1 Tube -40° to +150°C
ZMID5201-EVK ZMID5201 Evaluation Kit: ZMID Communication Board, ZMID5201 Demo Board with printed sensor coil,
micro-USB cable
ZMID5202-EVK ZMID5202 Evaluation Kit: ZMID Communication Board, ZMID5202 Demo Board with printed sensor coil,
micro-USB cable
ZMID5203-EVK ZMID5203 Evaluation Kit: ZMID Communication Board, ZMID5203 Demo Board with printed sensor coil,
micro-USB cable
ZMID
520xAE
XXXXXX
YYWW
 ZMID5201/-02/-03 Datasheet
© 2017 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 29 May 24, 2017
20. Revision History
Revision Date Description of Change
May 24, 2017  Addition of tSTART specification to Table 4.